

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).1708/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 28/09/2005 in CRLA No. 432/2003  
of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

STATE OF KARNATAKA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

KRISHNA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH SLP(Crl) NO. 4356 of 2006 (With Appln.(s) for stay and c/delay in  
refiling SLP and office report)

Date: 03/01/2007 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde, Adv.

Mr. Anil K. Mishra, Adv.

Mr. Vikrant Yadav, Adv.

Mr. Shashidhar, Adv.

Mr. Jayant Muthraj, Adv.

Mr. C.K. Sasi, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Girish Ananthamurty, Adv.

Mr. P.P. Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Delay condoned.

The special leave petitions are dismissed.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)

(Vijay D

hawan)

Court Master

Court Mas

ter